01/02 FIS CONTINENTAL CUP SKI-JUMPING

19th Continental Cup Competittion

Innsbruck (AUT)
Bergisel Schanze Meter Value 1.8 Points/m
K-Point : 120.0m Jury Distance 136.0m
Jaunary 2nd 2002
Jury Judges
Technical Delegate : HAPPLE, Wolfgang (GER) -A - HERMANN, Hans Joerg (GER)
Chief of Competition : HAUSWIRTH, Christian (SUI) -B- STATTMANN, Peter (AUT)
Assistant TD : SCHRANZ, Alfons (AUT) -C- EBERLEIN, Rainer (AUT)
-D - KRAMER, Reinhold (AUT)
-E- KOTHLEITNER, Hermann (AUT)
Rk. Bib Name/ Club Nation Year aipn?/er% '?r'ns)t Dist Style Judge ﬁgl"net F;%Ll’rr]‘? Ro :,glts"t ccp
1 55 JONES, Clint USA 1984 929 1210 618 19018.018.0185180 545 1163 7 2453 100
Steamboat Winter SpC 926 1275 735 190185185185185 555 1290 1
2 33 ELSE, Dirk GER 1977 932 1210 618 17517518.0180175 530 1148 10 2396 &0
SV Oberwiesenthal 930 1285 753 16516516517.0165 495 1248 2
3 58 NEUMAYER, Michael GER 1979 931 1245 681 16516.0165165165 495 1176 5 2391 60
SK Berchtesgaden 932 1275 735 16016516.016.0160 480 1215 5
4 53 FORFANG, Dani€l NOR 1979 946 1205 609 180185185185180 550 1159 8 2386 50
Tromsoe Skiklub 945 1240 672 185190185185180 555 1227 3
5 40 MEDVED, Igor SLO 1981 933 1270 726 185175180180175 535 1261 1 2377 45
lirija Fersped 932 1270 726 135135125125130 39.0 1116 19
6 29 MECHLER, Maximilian GER 1984 940 1215 627 175170175180180 530 1157 9 2374 40
WSV lIsny 938 1240 672 18018518.0180185 545 1217 4
7 44 EIGENTLER, Markus AUT 1980 938 1225 645 180190185185185 555 1200 3 2370 36
SV Raika Natters 91.0 1225 645 175185175175175 525 1170 6
8 36 VRHOVNIK,Blaz SLO 1981 933 1260 708 170175165165165 500 1208 2 2330 32
Ilirija Fersped 931 1190 582 185180185175175 540 1122 17
9 15 STENSRUD, Henning NOR 1977 926 1205 609 185185185185175 555 1164 6 2305 29
Hurdal IL 923 1195 591 18518518.018.0185 550 1141 12
10 48 RITZERFELD, Joerg GER 1983 919 1200 600 18517518.0180175 535 1135 13 2297 26
WSV Oberhof 923 1215 627 185175180180175 535 1162 8
11 8 DOENNEM, Olav Magne NOR 1980 927 1215 627 17517017.0170175 515 1142 12 2291 24
Oevre Surnadal IL 931 1205 609 18.018.018018.0180 540 1149 10
12 27 NAGILLER, Christian AUT 1984 933 1190 582 180180180175180 540 1122 16 229.0
SC Natters 930 1210 618 175180185185185 550 1168 7
13 41 MATURA, Jan CZE 1980 930 1185 573 18519019.0185180 560 1133 15 2274
DuklaLiberec 96.7 1220 636 165170165175170 505 1141 12
14 10 TAJINER, Tomislaw POL 1983 933 1225 645 185185185180180 550 1195 4 2272 18
KS"Wiskla" Zakopane 933 1165 537 18018018.018.0180 540 1077 32
14 6 LOEFFLER, Frank GER 1980 940 1215 627 16516.0165155165 490 1117 17 2272 18
SC Oberstdorf 943 1200 600 185180185185185 555 1155 9
16 KRUCZEK, Lukasz POL 1975 940 1205 609 180175175175175 525 1134 14 2237 15
LKSKIlimczok Bystra 937 1185 573 18018017517.0175 530 1103 25
17 13 PARMA, Jiri CZE 1982 942 1200 600 18518518.0180180 545 1145 11 2229 14
TJFrenstat 939 1180 564 17017518017.0175 520 1084 29
18 57 BRACHT,Ka GER 1978 929 1185 573 180180185180175 54.0 1113 19 2227 13
SC Oberstdorf 928 1180 564 180185185185180 550 1114 20
19 12 KIM, HyunKi KOR 1983 929 1175 555 180185185180185 550 1105 20 2227 12
Muju Resort 929 1190 582 18017518.018.0180 540 1122 17
20 11 MOELLINGER, Michad GER 1980 940 1190 582 180175175180180 535 1117 17 2211 11
SC Hinterzarten 938 1180 564 180175175175180 530 1094 28
21 42 ECHWARZENBERGER' AUT 1977 935 1180 564 18.018518018.0180 540 1104 21 2208 10
TSU St. Veit 934 1180 564 18.018018.018.0180 540 1104 24
52 SHIBATA, Yasuhiro JPN 1978 933 1165 537 18518.018.0180185 545 1082 28 2205 9
Tokyo Biso 934 1185 573 18518018517519.0 550 1123 16
23 45 KAISER, Stefan AUT 1983 933 1185 573 17.018017.0175175 520 1093 24 2201 8
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SV Achomitz

LANG, Grega

TRI FIX Trzic
MAZOCH, Jan

TJ Frenstat

CHEDAL, Emmanuel
Courchevel

CHOI, Yong Jik

Muju Resort
PETTERSEN, Sigurd O.
Rollag og Veggli IL
METZLER, Bernhard
WSV Andelsbuch
KALTENBOECK, Bastian
SC Bischofshofen
KOFLER, Andreas

SV Natters/Tirol
TAKANO, Teppei
Tone Syogyo H.S.
VOLKQV, Aleksander
Dynamo Novgorod
SLIWKA, Grzegorz
KS"Wida' Wida
PIKL, Primoz

SSK Ljubno

ENGER, Ole Christian
Konnerud IL
KREUTZER, Christoph

VOGEL, Marc
Einsiedeln
THURNBICHLER, Stefan
Kitzbuehl SC

HOERL, Thomas

SC Saalfelden
ROMOEREN, Bjoern Einar
HoslelF

HOFER, Gerhard

UVB Hinzenbach
SKUPIEN, Wojciech
WKS Zakopane
YASUKAWA, Yuki
Sapporo Nichidai H.S.
TSCHUSCHNIG, Lukas
SV Villach

HLAVA, Jakub
DuklaLiberec
ERLACHER, Wolfgang
SV Villach
BOLOGNANI, Alessio
U.S. Dolomitica
RADELJ, Jure

Ilirija Fersped
AUDENRIETH, Roland
SC Partenkirchen
ORSULA, Dusan
DuklaBanskaBystrica
JROUTEK, Jakub
DuklaLiberec

JURIS, Jaan
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SK Vladaia
PEDERSON, Glynn
SC Big Thunder
ZUPAN, Bine
Triglav Kranj
LYSKOVEC, Andrej
RCHWCM Minsk
ANDERSEN, David
IS Fjordin IF

GBR

SLO

BLR

NOR

1981

1983

1974

1983

92.8
92.9
92.6
93.5
93.2
93.8

98.5
100.0
101.0
118.0

810
107.0

21.3 16516.016.5155 16,5
240 15015515.0155150
258 15017.0145155145
564 17517517.017.017.0
-10.2 13513.013.514.0 140
36.6 10.510.0105 9.5 10.0

49.0
45.5
450
515
410
305

70.3
69.5
70.8
107.9
30.8
67.1
DNS
DNS
DNS
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140.3

138.7

67.1




